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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals

Gabriel Lyons - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 0:45.380#362
Julian Rimbey - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #349
Nike Campbell - Rollerdrome Rampage3 #355
Dayton Ristine - Ohana Racing4 #346
Charlie Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed5 #344
Anthony Castor - Astro PushingDQ #340

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #186

Gabriel Lyons - Pattison's Team Xtreme A01 0:45.784#362
Julian Rimbey - Pattison's Team Xtreme A12 #349
Dayton Ristine - Ohana Racing G13 #346
Connor Riley - Champions Inline Racing F24 #345
Hayden Groves - Great Skate Wolverines D15 #348
Kenneth Brodkin - Ocala Speed B36 #351
Pascual Morales - Middlesex Racing G4SC #356
William Fudge - Synergy C2SC #361

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #187

Nike Campbell - Rollerdrome Rampage A21 0:46.051#355
Brian Ankney - Ocala Speed B42 #341
Trevor Kreplin - Xtreme Speed D23 #360
Charlie Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed A44 #344
Jack Peterson - Pattison's Team Xtreme5 #365
Marvie Estillore - Champions Inline Racing F3SC #354
Kaden McKoy - Piedmont E1SC #350
Giovanni Dausi - Elite Speed G2SC #347
Casey Gordon - Southern Speed B1SC #342

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #188

Quincy Riley - Champions Inline Racing F11 0:48.303#357
Ryan Tillett - Tiffany's Inline Speed A32 #358
Anthony Castor - Astro B23 #340
Chad Millan-Moses - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #363
Evan O'Connor - Tiffany's Inline Speed5 #364
Sean O'Dowd - Skatin Station 2 D3SC #359
Lance Harvell - Piedmont E2SC #353
Kyle Goetz - Frenchtown Speed G3SC #352
Chance Heisler - Synergy C1SC #343
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1

Trevor Kreplin - Xtreme Speed6 #360
Gabriel Lyons - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #362
Brian Ankney - Ocala Speed4 #341
Connor Riley - Champions Inline Racing5 #345
Julian Rimbey - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 0:45.737#349
Dayton Ristine - Ohana Racing3 #346

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2

Nike Campbell - Rollerdrome Rampage1 0:46.180#355
Anthony Castor - Astro2 #340
Quincy Riley - Champions Inline Racing4 #357
Chad Millan-Moses - Pattison's Team Xtreme6 #363
Ryan Tillett - Tiffany's Inline Speed5 #358
Charlie Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed3 #344


